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2017-18 National Junior Team Roster o

WOMEN

Name Event(s) Hometown Club*

Grace Ariola 50/100 FR; 100 BK Bloomington, IIl. WAVES Bloomington/Normal Y Swim Team
Margaret Aroesty 200 IM Long Beach, NY. Long Island Aquatic Club

Taylor Ault 200/400/800/1500 FR Hacienda Heights, Calif. La Mirada Armada

Phoebe Bacon 100 BK Chevy Chase, Md. Nation’s Capital Swim Club

Zoe Bartel 100/200 BR; 200 IM Fort Collins, Colo. Fort Collins Area Swim Team

Leah Braswell
Megan Byrnes
Olivia Carter

Julia Cook
Madelyn Donohoe
Amalie Fackenthal
Joy Field

Anya Goeders
Zoie Hartman
Madison Homovich
Isabel lvey
Gabrielle Kopenski
Lindsay Looney
Kenisha Liu

Ruby Martin
Kensey McMahon
Eva Merrell

Ella Nelson

Lucie Nordmann
Taylor Pike

400 FR
800/1500 FR
100/200 FL
100 FR

1500 FR

100 FR

10K

50 FR
100/200 BR
400 IM

200 FR

1500 FR

200 FL
100/200 FR
200 FL

10K

200 BK; 100 FL
200BR
100/200 FR; 100/200 BK
200 FL; 10K

Manchester, Pa.
Fairfax, Va.
Jamestown, N.C.
Bryan, Texas
Annandale, Va.
Carmichael, Calif.
Magnolia, Texas
Lowell, Ind.

Danville, Calif.
Pittsboro, N.C.
Gainesville, Fla.
McKinney, Texas
Denison, Texas
Chino, Calif.
Coralville, lowa
Jacksonville, Fla.
Newport Beach, Calif.
Nashville, Tenn.

The Woodlands, Texas
Bentonville, Ark.

York YMCA

Stanford Swimming/Nation’s Capital Swim Club
Enfinity Aquatic Club

Aggie Swim Club

The Fish

DAVIS Aquadarts Racing Team
Magnolia Aquatic Club

Mako Swim Team

Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks
Marlins of Raleigh

Gator Swim Club

Texas Ford Aquatics

Metroplex Aquatics

Brea Aquatics

lowa Flyers Swim Club

Bolles School Sharks

Aquazot Swim Club

Nashville Aquatic Club

Magnolia Aquatic Club

Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHawgs

Christin Rockway 400 IM Valrico, Fla. Tampa Bay Aquatics

Kate Sanderson 1500 FR Colorado Springs, Colo. Colorado Springs Swim Team
Erica Sullivan 10K Las Vegas, Nev. Sandpipers of Nevada

Alex Sumner 100/200 BK Swarthmore, Pa. Suburban Seahawks Club
Chase Travis 1500 FR; 10K Newark, Del. Nation’s Capital Swim Club
Maggie Wallace 10K Ocean City, N.J. Egg Harbor TWP Seahawks
Emily Weiss 100 BR Muncie, Ind. Cardinal Community Swim Club
Rhyan White 200 BK Herriman, Utah Wasatch Front Fish Market
MEN

Name Event(s) Hometown Club*

Nicolas Albiero 100 BK; 100/200 FL Louisville, Ky. Cardinal Aquatics

Clark Beach 200 BK Chesterfield, Va. Quest Swimming

Chandler Bray 200 BR Plainfield, Ind. Avon Community Swim Team
Thomas Bretzmann 10K Chapel Hill, N.C. North Carolina Aquatic Club
Michael Brinegar 10K Mission Viejo, Calif. Mission Viejo Nadadores
Noah Brune 10K Mission Viejo, Calif. Mission Viejo Nadadores
Cody Bybee 200 FR Dayton, Ohio Dayton Raiders

Shaine Casas 100 FL Mission, Texas Nitro Swimming

Patrick Callan 200/400 FR Owasso, Okla. Trident Aqutics Club

Mikey Calvillo 800 FR San Antonio, Texas Alamo Area Swim Team
Daniel Carr 100/200 BK Colorado Springs, Colo. Pikes Peak Athletics

Ross Dant 800 FR Hickory, N.C. YMCA Seahorse Swim Team
Will Davis S50 FR Jacksonville, Fla. Bolles School Sharks

Carson Foster
Jake Foster

Jack Franzman
Trey Freeman
Sam lida
Brennan Gravley
Joseph Gutierrez
Ethan Harder
Drew Kibler
Andrew Koustik
Daniel Krueger
Jack LeVant
Bryce Mefford
Sam Pomajevich
Daniel Roy
Kieran Smith
T.C. Smith
Reece Whitley
Matthew Willenbring
Zach Yeadon
Chris Yeager
Alexander Zettle

200 BK; 200 FL; 400 IM
400 IM

50 FR
100/200/400/800 FR
200 IM

10K

10K

200 BK

100 FR; 100/200 BK
200 FL

100 FR

200 FR; 200 FL

200 BK

200 FL

100/200 BR
200/400 IM

10K

100/200 BR

100 FR

800/1500 FR
800/1500 FR
400/800 FR

Montgomery, Ohio
Montgomery, Ohio
Zionsville, Ind.
Salt Lake City, Utah
Glenview, Il

Las Vegas, Nev.
Las Vegas, Nev.
Billings, Mont.
Carmel, Ind.

Costa Mesa, Calif.
Deerfield, Wisc.
Southlake, Texas
El Dorado Hills, Calif.
Manassas, Va.
Spokane, Wash.
Ridgefield, Conn.
Bradenton, Fla.
Lafayette Hill, Pa.
Austin, Texas

San Antonio, Texas
Austin, Texas
Southlake, Texas

*Club affiliation when named to the 2017-18 USA Swimming National Junior Team

Mason Manta Rays

Mason Manta Rays
Zionsville Swim Club
Baylor Swim Club

Glenview Titan Aquatic Club
Sandpipers of Nevada
Sandpipers of Nevada
Billings Aquatic Club
Carmel Swim Club

Irvine Novaquatics
McFarland Spartan Sharks
North Texas Nadadores
Sierra Marlins

Nation’s Capital Swim Club
King Aquatic Club
Ridgefield Aquatic Club
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team
Penn Charter Aquatic Club
Austin Swim Club

Alamo Area Swim Team
Nitro Swimming

Lakeside Aquatic Club



